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TABLEAU

N° LICENCE
5612225
5611390
5619578
5613633
5611391
2215221
5610331
5616544
568237
5614603
5612623
1411977
5611798
5616787
5617363
5618286
2922651
5618295
5618659
5321314
563122
5617688
5614549

ABSENCES

H 12 (entre 1100 et 1299 points)

NOoM
AHEE
LAMOUR
ALEXANDRE
LE MARREC
GOUBERT
LE FLEM
MERRIEN
HERVE
MERRIEN
BARTY
SOURGET
RENOU
BUSSON
TERES
ROBIC
PENFORNIS
COMBELLAS
JOURDY

HAMON-GEORGE

MOUSSE
DURAND
POCHER
GRANDIERE

LES MESSIEURS

PRENOM
ARNAUD
RAPHAEL
YVES
DAVID
STEPHANE
FLORIAN
ALEXANDRE
SEBASTIEN
SYLVAIN
GUILLAUME
ADRIEN
NICOLAS
JEAN-ALAIN
QUENTIN
QUENTIN
OLIVIER
MATHIEU
GUILLAUME
EDGAR
BASTIEN
NICOLAS
BAPTISTE
ANTOINE

POINTS
1180
1127
1110
1294
1102
1227
1177
1152
1238
1169
1216
1188
1126
1280
1270
1240
1124
1277
1211
1283
1162
1112
1241

16/02/2018

FINALE FEDERALE PAR CLASSEMENT
LE 25 FEVRIER 2018 a VANNES (AJK)

CcLUB
TT ST THURIAU
TTPL LOCMINE
TTPL LOCMINE
TTPL LOCMINE
TTPL LOCMINE
CTT VANNES MENIMUR
TT GOURIN
TT GOURIN
GSA BRANDERION
US ST ABRAHAM
US ST ABRAHAM
ARGOET TT
ESPLESCOP TT
ESPLESCOP TT
ESPLESCOP TT
ESPLESCOP TT
FOLCLO
FOLCLO
AL PLOEMEUR
AL PLOEMEUR
AL PLOEMEUR
CLEGUER TT
L PLOERMEL



